07/05/09

ID-NUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
2007-06  U-1 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
1996-01  U-7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
2000-01 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
1994-01  U-37 MISS BELLO'S PIZZA (3)
200203  U-3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
1996-100  U-48 MISS ALBERT LEE (2)
2007-17  U-17 MISS ACTIVWATER
1998-99  U-100  LeLAND RACING (1)
1997-03  U-22 SERVPRO (1)
2000-100 U-25 SUPERIOR RACING (5)
ID-NUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
199601  U-7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
2007-06  U-1 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
2000-01 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
1998-99  U-100  LeLAND RACING (1)
2002-03 U3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
1996-100  U-48 MISS ALBERT LEE (2)
2007-17  U-17 MISS ACTIVWATER
2000-100  U-25 SUPERIOR RACING (5)
199703 U-22 SERVPRO (1)
1994-01  U-37 MISS BELLO'S PIZZA (3)

1) ENGINE WOULD NOT LIGHT

2) BOAT FLIPPED

3) 1 LAP PENALTY - DESTROYED BUOY

4) FUEL FLOW VIOLATION

INDIANA GOVERNOR'S CUP  MADISON, IN
2.5 MILE COURSE 3-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 35 MILE RACE

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
MISS MADISON INC
PORTER, TED
PORTER, TED

SCHUMACHER, BILLY

COOPER, ED

GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING
BROWN, NATE
LeLAND, FRED
WEBSTER, MIKE
MUSCATEL, KEN

HEAT 1

C1-400
B1-400
C3-225(3)
A1-400
A3-225
A2-300
B2-300
C2-300
AX-S(1)
B3-225
BX-DQ(2)

SPEED

146.759
144.676
100.932
141.261
110.456
138.134
107.257
129.130

89.157

HEAT 2

C1-400
A3-225
C2-300
A1-400
B1-400
A2-300
A4-169
C3-225
B2-300
BX-F(4)

5) BROKEN PROPELLER SHAFT
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE

DAVID, STEVE

KELLY, J. MICHAEL

BERNARD, JEFF
THEORET, JEAN

KING, JIMMY

PERKING, BRIAN

BROWN, KIP

HOPP, GREG
WEBSTER, MIKE
MUSCATEL, KEN

SPEED

149.286
136.443
147.651
145.996
138.326
145.241
123.313
129.584
130.898

HEAT 3

C1-400
B1-400
C2-300
B3-225
A2-300
A1-400
B2-300
A3-225
C3-225
AX-S(4)

SPEED

146.759
136.976
145.280
111.686
139.298
141.550
128.846
131.652
126.530

QUAL

156.296
154.790
152.219
151.755
151.042
144.557
138.625
137.901
DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

FINAL

F1-400
F2-300
F3-225
F4-169
F5-127
FX-F(5)

FAST
LAP

152.529
148.767
145.327
147.427
146.227
144.415
130.436
134.940
140.950
122.355
132.279

SPEED

138.054
136.515
130.713
121.486
118.424

POINTS

1700
1395
1130
1254
1052
1040
0799
0780
0375
0225
0050

RACE
AVE.

144.038
128.505

127.497

124711

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
000
000
000



ID-NUM  U-NUM
2001-16  U-16
2007-06  U-1
200001 U5
1996-01 U7
2007-17 U7
1998-99  U-100
199401  U-37

1996-100 U-48
2000-100 U-25

1997-03 U-22

2002-03 U-3
ID-NUM U-NUM
2001-16 U-16
2007-06 U-1
2001-01 U-5
1996-01 u-7
1998-99 U-100
1996-100 U-48
1994-01 u-37
2007-17 u-17
2000-100 U-25
2002-03 U-3
1997-03 u-22

7/12/09 CHRYSLER JEEP APBA GOLD CUP  DETROIT, MI
2.5MILE COURSE 4-4 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAPFINAL 52.5 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)

MISS ACTIVWATER

MISS JARVIS PAINTING

MISS D.Y.C. (4)

MISS ALBERT LEE (2)

JARVIS FIRE & WATER REPARR (2)

MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)
MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
MISS JARVIS PAINTING
MISS ALBERT LEE (2)
MISS D.Y.C. (4)

MISS ACTIVWATER
JARVIS FIRE & WATER REPAIR (2)

MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE
FINISHES (1)

1) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN
2) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR DISLODGING BUOY

BROKEN ROD

ENGINE CHANGE

)
3)
4) 1 LAP PENELTY FOR SCORE UP PENALTY
5)

FAST RACE
OWNER DRIVER QUAL LAP AVE.
ELLSTROM, ERICK VILLWOCK, DAVE ~ 159.051 155432  130.873
MISS MADISON INC DAVID, STEVE 157.379 152011  139.060
PORTER, TED BERNARD, JEFF 154.857  149.459  132.943
PORTER, TED KELLY,J. MICHAEL ~ 152.771  153.363  126.116
BROWN, NATE BROWN, KIP 149.763  135.509
LeLAND, FRED HOPP, GREG 148.424 143081  102.714
SCHUMACHER, BILLY MYERS, J.W. 148349  138.155
GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING  PERKING, BRIAN 143851  138.049
MUSCATEL, KEN MUSCATEL, KEN 139.380  130.758
WEBSTER, MIKE WEBSTER, MIKE 138.060  126.489
COOPER, ED KING, JIMMY 130.000  147.958
HEAT1 SPEED HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3  SPEED HEAT4  SPEED FINAL  SPEED
B1-400 144491 A1-400 151975 Al1-400  144.852 A5-23(6) 92095 F1-400 141.239
A1-400 147.983 B1-400 145728 B1-400  126.289 B1-400  139.656 F2-300 138.270
A3-225 137526 A3-225 142448 A4-169(4) 110507 A1-400  137.790 F3-225 136.266
A2-300 143.020 A2-300 146.220 A5-127(4) 89.499 A2-300  134.145 F4-169  136.200
B3-225 106292 B2-300 138.785 B2-300 123550 A3-225 133145 F5-127  66.094
A5-127 121070 A4-169 136172 A2-300 134380 B3-225  130.015 FX-S(9)
B4-169(2) 104.839 B5-127(1) 105.081 B3-225(1) 104.458 B2-300  131.640 FX-S(10)
A4-169 130006 B3-225 124134 B4-169(1) 92718 A4-169  119.357
B2-300 127439 A5-127 124122 A3-225 128445 BX-S(8)
BX-F(3) B4-169(1) 106.251 BX-S(5) BX-S(7)
A6-095  119.167
6) BEARING OUT 150 PT PENALTY & 1 LAP PENALTY S) DID NOT START
7) ENGINE VIBRATION F) DID NOT FINISH
8) BROKEN MOTOR MOUNT DQ) DISQUALIFIED
9) LOOSE BATTERY CABLE
10) MAKING REPAIRS

QUAL

PTS.

100

080

070

060

050

030

040

030

030

030

030
POINTS FINISH
1677 01
1980 02
1314 03
1256 04
1204 05
0851 06
0821 07
0782 08
0682 09
0199 10
0125 11



7/26/09 LAMB WESTON COLUMBIA CUP  TRI-CITIES, WA
2.5MILE COURSE 3-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAPFINAL 35 MILE RACE

ID-NUM U-NUM  BOAT NAME OWNER
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1) ELLSTROM, ERICK
200706  U-1 OH BOY! OBERTO (10) MISS MADISON INC
199601 U7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5) PORTER, TED
2007-17 U7 WEST PASCO DENTAL FAMILY BROWN, NATE
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) PORTER, TED
1998-99  U-100  JERRY'S TAVERN LeLAND, FRED
200203 U3 GRANDVIEW ON THE LAKE (1) COOPER, ED
199401  U-37 HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (2) SCHUMACHER, BILLY
1996-100  U-48 MISS ALBERT LEE (2) GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING
2000-100  U-25 SERVPRO (2) MUSCATEL, KEN
199703  U-22 MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)~ WEBSTER, MIKE
ID-NUM U-NUM HEAT1  SPEED HEAT2  SPEED
200706  U-l OH BOY! OBERTO (10) A1-250(1)  146.448 A1-400 148.142
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) A2-300 139.290  B2-300 145.155
1994-01  U-37 HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (2) ~ B4-169 137.824  B1-400 147.014
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1) A6-095(2)  108.294 FX-DQ(5)  150.487
2007-17 U7 WEST PASCO DENTAL FAMILY B3-225 147.167 ~ A2-300 145.151
1996-100  U-48 MISS ALBERT LEE (2) A4-169 127971  A5-127 123575
MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE
199703  U-22 FINISHES (1) A5-127 124779 B3-225 128.331
199601 U7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5) B1-400 151254  AX-DQ(4)
199899  U-100  JERRY'S TAVERN A3-225 137.081  A4-169 131.620
200203 U3 GRANDVIEW ON THE LAKE (1) B2-300 147514 BX-S(6)
2000-100  U-25 SERVPRO (2) BX-S(3) A3-225 134.748
1) BEARING OUT, 150 PT. PENALTY 5) N2 VIOLATION
2) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR BEARING OUT 6) HULL DAMAGE
3) SEAT BELT RELEASED PRIOR TO START OF HEAT. 7) GEAR BOX FAILURE
4) BOAT FLIPPED 8) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR MISSING A BOUY

DRIVER QUAL
VILLWOCK, DAVE 163.223
DAVID, STEVE 161.957
KELLY, J. MICHAEL ~ 158.083
BROWN/BROWN, KIP  157.667
BERNARD, JEFF 156.950
HOPP, GREG 155.402
KING, JIMMY 154.921
MYERS, J.W. 154.469
PERKING, BRIAN 144.624
MUSCATEL, KEN 142.947
WEBSTER, MIKE 140.466
HEAT3  SPEED  FINAL
A1-400  152.753  F1-400
A3-225 142893  F2-300
B1-400 144579  F3-225
A2-300  152.064  F4-169
A4-169 132506  F5-127
B2-300  133.095  F6-098
B3-225 132519  F7-071(8)
AX-S(6)
BX-F(7)
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

FAST
LAP

154.501
154.336
152.972
148.669
149.533
137.606
148.228
151.601
132.710
138.925
144.253

SPEED

145.431
142.946
142.570
135.156
130.763
126.613

97.652

RACE
AVE.

135.595

143.578

138.167

115.455

POINTS

1530
1175
1224
0664
0881
0721

0678
0470
0434
0330
0255

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11



ID-NUM

2001-16
2007-06
1994-01
2002-03
2000-01
2007-17
1996-01
1998-99
1992-102
1993-99.9
1997-03
1993-02
1995-16
2007-06
2009-77

U-NUM

U-16

u-37
u-3
u-5
u-17

U-100
u-9
U-48
U-22
U-25
u-787
U-1
u-77

8/02/09 CHEVROLET CUP  SEATTLE, WA

2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL 28 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (2)
GRANDVIEW ON THE LAKE (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

USNW EXPRESS

GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
MIRAGEBOATS. (2)

JONES RACING (2)

MISS ALBERT LEE (1)

MISS AIRBAG SERVICES
BUFFALO FEDERAL SAVINGINS BANK
BOEING

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

MISS WAHOO (2)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
MISS MADISON INC
SCHUMACHER, BILLY
COOPER, ED
PORTER, TED
BROWN, NATE
PORTER, TED
LeLAND, FRED
JONES, MIKE

GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING
WEBSTER, MIKE
MUSCATEL, KEN
ELLSTROM, ERIC
MISS MADISON INC
HARM.

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE
DAVID, STEVE
THEORET/MEYERS
KING, JIMMY
BERNARD, JEFF
BROWN, KIP
KELLY, J. MICHAEL
HOPP, GREG
WILLIAMS, DAVID
PERKING, BRIAN
WEBSTER, MIKE
MUSCATEL, KEN
HANAUER, CHIP
PERKINS, KAYLEIGH
MUSCATEL, KEN

QUAL

153.691
152.548
150.379
149.909
149.099
148,514
146.935
145.983
138.795
135.399
131.365
DNQ

154.347
135.399

FAST
LAP

147.692
145.539
143.506
147.359
140.641
136.529
141.223
142.059
130.673
128.548
117.843
116.638

TESTING

RACE
AVE.

139.639
135.751
135.702
132.072
132.197
128.195
127.691

EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030
000



ID-NUM

2001-16
2002-03
1994-01
2000-01
2007-17
2007-06
1996-01
1993-99.9
1992-102
1998-99

1993-02
1997-03
1996-01

U-NUM

U-16
u-3
u-37
U-5
u-17
U-1
u-7
U-48
U-9
U-100

U-25
U-22
u-7

8/02/09 CHEVROLET CUP  SEATTLE, WA

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
GRANDVIEW ON THE LAKE (1)
HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (2)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

USNW EXPRESS

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)

MISS ALBERT LEE (1)

JONES RACING (2)

MIRAGEBOATS. (2)
BUFFALO FEDERAL SAVINGINS
BANK

MISS AIRBAG SERVICES
GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)

1) 1 LAP PENALTY - ILLEGAL LANE CHANGE

2) 150 PT. PENALTY - ILLEGAL LANE CHANGE
3) 1 LAP PENALTY - DISLODGED BOUY
4)

GEAR BOX FAILURE

HEAT 1

B1-400
B5-127
A2-300
A1-400
A3-225
B2-300

B3-225
B4-169
A5-127

BX-S(7)
A6-095
A4-169

SPEED

145.637
116.507
137.644
138.582
132.527
145.030

122.662
120.194
127.781

114.874
128.869

HEAT 2

A3-225
A1-00
B1-400
A5-127
A2-150(2)
A2-300

B3-225
A6-095
B4-169(3)

BX-S
BX-S(4)
A4-169

5) 1 LAP PENALTY — JUMPED GUN
6) DRIVER NOT AVAILABLE
7) PREPARING BOAT

SPEED

136.279
143.125
137.776
129.403
132.691
137.425

123.377

117.095
107.731

134.790

HEAT 3

A1-400
A2-300
B2-300
B3-225
A3-225
B1-400

A5-127
A5-127

A6--55(1&2) ~ 94.737

A4-169

B4-169

SPEED  FINAL
140909  F1-400
138129 F2-300
141305  F3-225
135236 F4-169
121.542  F5-127
141.835  F6-095
F7-071
123251 C2-00
95349  CX-0(6)
C4-0(5)
113282 C3-00
131414 C1-00
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

SPEED

137.532
133.072
130.322
128.574
127.290
126.703
121.139
125.715

85.197

113.556

140.075

POINTS

1425
1127
1225
0921
0727
1095
0578
0577
0391
0241

0169
0095

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

11
12



ID-NUM

2007-06
2001-16
2002-03
2000-01
1996-01

1994-01
2007-17
1998-99

1993-99.9
1993-02
1997-03
2007-17

U-NUM

U-16
u-3
u-5
u-7

u-37
u-17
U-100

U-48
U-25
U-22
U-16

8/23/09 THUNDER ON THE OHIO  EVANSVILLE, IN
2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL

BOAT NAME

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
MASTER TIRE (3)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)

RENTON COIL SPRINGS
SEAL SHIELD
MIRAGEBOATS. (2)

MISS ALBERT LEE (1)

MR. HOME LOAN (3)

MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)
ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (3)

OWNER

MISS MADISON INC
ELLSTROM, ERICK
COOPER, ED
PORTER, TED

PORTER, TED
SCHUMACHER,
BILLY

BROWN, NATE

LeLAND, FRED
GO FAST TURN
LEFT RACING

MUSCATEL, KEN
WEBSTER, MIKE
BROWN, NATE

DRIVER

DAVID, STEVE
VILLWOCK, DAVE
KING, JIMMY
BERNARD, JEFF
KELLY, J. MICHAEL

THEORET, JEAN
BROWN, KIP
HOPP, GREG

PERKING, BRIAN
MUSCATEL, KEN
WEBSTER, MIKE
BROWN, NATE

28 MILE RACE
FAST
QUAL LAP
155215 151.713
154.748 149,194
151.841  150.693
150.756 145952
150.379 145187
148484 141501
148453 133536
143420  138.050
140175  138.608
129356 132357
129029 118896
148.270

RACE
AVE.

141.030

123.846

125.630

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050

40
030
030

030
030
030



ID-NUM

2000-01
1996-01
2007-06
1998-99
1993-02
2007-17
2002-03
1994-01
1993-99.9

1997-03
2007-17
2001-16
2007-17

[N N

1
2
3
4

FLIPPED
DISQUALIFIED - BEARING OUT, LOSS OF 150 PTS.
DRIVER INJURED HAND

COUPLER BROKEN

U-NUM
u-5
u-7
u-1
U-100
U-25
U-16
U-3
u-37
U-48

U-22
u-17
U-16
U-16

8/23/09 THUNDER ON THE OHIO  EVANSVILLE, IN

BOAT NAME

FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
MIRAGEBOATS. (2)

MR. HOME LOAN (3)
ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (3)
MASTER TIRE (3)

RENTON COIL SPRINGS

MISS ALBERT LEE (1)
MATRIX SYSTEM
AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)

SEAL SHIELD
ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (3)

HEAT 1 SPEED  HEAT2
B1-400 135.636  B1-400
A2-300 136451  A2-300
AX-DQ -150(2) A1-400
B2-300 133116 B4-169
B4-169 125868  A3-225
A1-400 142326 B2-300
A3-225 128.054 B3-225
A4-169 121.837  A4-169
B5-127 117.824  A5-127
B3-225 128485 BX-S(3)
AX-DQ(1) AX-WID(7)

5) BROKEN PROP

6) HULL DAMAGE-DELAMINATION

7) HULL DAMAGE

SPEED

143.153
137.049
142.482
99.322

129.690

141.807
139.722
124.195

112.955

HEAT 3

A1-400
A2-300
B2-300
B3-225
A4-169

B1-400
A3-225
A5-127

B5-127

B4-169

SPEED

145.765
144.555
142.284
134.119
126.452

146.837
136.417
119.767

112.326

124.899

FINAL

F1-400
F2-300
F3-225
F4-169
F5-127
F6-095
FX-F (5)
FX-W/D(6)
C2-000

CX-WD(4)

C1-000

S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

SPEED

140.395
139.854
138.092
131.808
122.706
114.415

134.603

142.388

POINTS

1660
1250
0875
0893
0718
0264
1170
0715
0495

0411
0255
0080

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11
12



ID-NUM

2001-16
2007-06
1994-01
1996-01
2007-17
2000-01
1993-99.9
1997-03
1998-99
1993-02

ID-NUM

1996-01
2007-06
2001-16

1994-01

2000-01
2007-17

1993-99.9
1998-99

1997-03

1993-02

=

1
2
3
4

11/21/09  ORYX CUP U.I.M. WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP  DOHA, QATAR
2 MILE COURSE  4-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 42.5 MILE RACE

U-NUM  BOAT NAME

U-16  ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
U-1 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
U-37  PETERS & MAY (1)

U-7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
U-17  OUR GANG RACING

U-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
U-48  MISS ALBERT LEE (1)

u-22 MATRIX SYSTEM AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)

U-100  LeLAND RACING (1)
U-25  SUPERIOR RACING (4)

U-NUM  BOAT NAME

u-7 GRAHAM TRUCKING (5)
U-1 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)

U-37  PETERS &MAY (1)

u-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
u-17 OUR GANG RACING

U-48 MISS ALBERT LEE (1)

U-100  LeLAND RACING (1)
MATRIX SYSTEM
U-22  AUTOMOTIVE FINISHES (1)

U-25 SUPERIOR RACING (4)

1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN
GEAR BOX FAILURE

HEAT 1

A1-400
B2-300

B1-400
A4-169

@

B3-225
A2-300
B5-127
@)

B4-169

A3-225
AX-F
o

5) FLAGRANT FUEL FLOW VIOLATION

6)
7)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
MISS MADISON INC
SCHUMACHER, BILLY

PORTER, TED
BROWN, NATE
PORTER, TED

GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING

WEBSTER, MIKE
LeLAND, FRED

MUSCATEL, KEN

SPEED

137.508
134.341
137.840

105.458

131.090
117.521

92.970
120.439

114.357

HEAT 2

A3-225
A1-400
B1-400

B2-300

A2-300
B4-169

A4-169
B3-225

AX-F(4)

WiD

BLEW HOT END, 1 LAP PENALTY FOR DISLODGING A BUQOY, HULL DAMAGE
1 LAP PENALTY FOR DISLODGING A BUOY

ENGINE PROBLEMS

FLIPPED

SPEED

117.520
132.301
135.974

131.000

129.882
123.804

112.197
124.060

HEAT 3

B3-225
B2-300

B1-400
AX-DQ
(5)

A1-400

A2-300
B4-169

@)
AX-F(6)

AX-S(4)

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE
DAVID, STEVE
THEORET, JEAN
KELLY, J. MICHAEL
BROWN, NATE
BERNARD, JEFF
PERKING, BRIAN
WEBSTER, MIKE
HOPP, GREG
MUSCATEL, KEN

SPEED

128.893
136.861
141.417

139.361
112.006

96.772

HEAT 4

A1-400
AX-DQ(7)
B2-300(3)

B1-400

B3-225(3)
A2-300

A3-225
BX-S(6)

QUAL

146.427
145.096
137.654
135.320
134.386
130.271
124.776
119.848
DNQ

DNQ

SPEED
133.400
117.262
128.197

116.620
131.251

115.617

FAST
LAP

149.225
141.975
145.275
139.958
135.705
146.908
122.087
117.862
131.054
121.568

FINAL

F1-400
F2-300
F3-225

F4-169
FX-
DQ(7)
FX-S(8)

RACE
AVE.

131.950

123.339
130.575

SPEED

136.301
133.443
130.455

122.744

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
000
000
000

POINTS

1710
1380
1825

0708

1265
1119

0720
0394

0225

0000

8) COMPRESSOR STALL - INJESTED SALT WATER
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

FINISH

01
02
03

04

05
06

07
08

09

DNF



